## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 37 Supreme Court

Item 37	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Law Library Services (32300)	\$1,076,534	\$1,076,534
Law Library Services (32301) Fund Sources:	\$1,076,534	\$1,076,534
General	\$1,076,534	\$1,076,534

Authority: §§ 42.1-60 through 42.1-64, Code of Virginia.